
Pos

TT2
1

TT3
1
2

TTB
1

TTC
1

No.

39

206
57

36

575

Name

Jared Floyd

Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez
Colin Taylor

Elizabeth Bacon

Tomasz Dobrowolski

Class

TT2

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTC

Best Tm

1:32.762

1:38.236
1:50.810

1:43.171

1:38.260

Diff

12.574

Best Speed

87.320

82.454
73.098

78.510

82.434

In Lap

3

7
2

4

6

Model Member

161894

160341
141363

156151

146089

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pacific Raceways

Time Trials

Sunday Session #2

Qualifying started at 10:40:21

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/5/2013 10:40 AM

Place


