## Pacific Raceways

## Sorted on Best Lap time

Time Trials

Sunday Session #2

Qualifying started at 10:40:21

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/5/2013 10:40 AM

	_	_	
		_	

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap Model	Member
TT2								
1	39	Jared Floyd	TT2	1:32.762		87.320	3	161894
TT3								
1	206	Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez	TT3	1:38.236		82.454	7	160341
2	57	Colin Taylor	П3	1:50.810	12.574	73.098	2	141363
TTB								
1	36	Elizabeth Bacon	TTB	1:43.171		78.510	4	156151
TTC								
1	575	Tomasz Dobrowolski	TTC	1:38.260		82.434	6	146089

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: NASA Norcal

Printed: 5/9/2013 9:43:25 PM